
PSA Competition 2026
Salt & Light Archery (26PSA)
Salt & Light Archery @ West Coast, 01-26-2026

Recurve Novice Mixed
1

16
CARREN TEO KAI QIN 
ALYSSA ALMAS MOHAMAD SHAMSURI 

CID

J DIV

6
0

9
8

JASON QUEK BAN HENG 
OTHMAN BIN AHMAD 

D DIV

L DIV

5
6 +

5
12

YUKTA BAHADUR PARJA 
MUHAMMAD BIN ROSLEE 

GC

TRACOM

6
0

13
4

ISHWOR GURUNG 
AZA MUHAIMIN BIN MOHAMAD 

GC

PCG

6
0

3
14

PRADIP GURUNG 
NG YONG XIN ALESTER 

E DIV

D DIV

7
3

11
6

ROYSHAM BIN HAJI KAMSANI 
MOHAMAD NOOR BIN MOHAMAD SHAHR 

F DIV

PCG

6
0

7
10

MOHAMAD NUFAIL BIN MOHAMAD NOO 
ABDUL RAHMAN BIN KAMIS 

SOC

A DIV

0
6

15
2

MUHAMMAD AMEERULLAH BIN IBRAHI 
ROHAIZAD BIN HASIM 

APD

TRANSCOM

6
0

Carren Teo Kai Qin 
Othman Bin Ahmad 

2
6

Yukta Bahadur parja 
Ishwor Gurung 

6
0

Pradip Gurung 
Roysham Bin Haji Kamsani 

0
6

Abdul Rahman Bin Kamis 
Muhammad Ameerullah bin Ibrahi 

6
2

18 23 26
27 29 28

Othman Bin Ahmad 
Yukta Bahadur parja 

0
6

24 29 27 26 24
25 29 26 27 28

Roysham Bin Haji Kamsani 
Abdul Rahman Bin Kamis 

3
7

Bronze

26 26 26 26 26
27 26 24 26 27

Othman Bin Ahmad 
Roysham Bin Haji Kamsani 

4
6

Final

29 29 26 26 28
26 29 28 27 28

Yukta Bahadur parja 
Abdul Rahman Bin Kamis 

4
6

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1/1 Elimination & Final Round -  Individual Brackets - 20260126.061117+08:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

